

Gift by Mail

Please complete form and mail with payment to: Indiana University Foundation Post Office Box 6460 Indianapolis, IN 46206-6460

Designate Your Gift	
Designation (specify campus, school, or program):	Gift amount:
Total amount: \$	
Payable as a: One-time gift Multiyear pledge (up to five years)	
Multiyear pledge(s): Please send me pledge reminder	rs for installments of \$ to be contributed:
$\square$ Annually $\square$ Semiannually $\square$ Quarterly $\square$ Monthly Beginning $\{MM}$ / $\{YY}$ and ending $\{MM}$ / $\{YY}$	
Payment Method	
Option 1: One-time Credit Card Gift   Please charge my: American Express   Discover Mastercard   Visa Total gift amount: \$	
Card number	Expiration date /
Signature	
Option 2: Check Make your check or money order payable to Indiana University Foundation.	
Matching Gifts	
☐ My company will match my gift, and a completed matching gift form is enclosed.	
Donor Information	
Full name (required):	Did you attend IU? 🗌 Yes 🗌 No
Home address (required):	
City (required):	State/Province/Region (required):
ZIP/Postal code (required):	Email address (optional):
Home phone:	By providing your email address, you are opting to receive emails from Indiana University.
Please send me information about:	n estate planning
The Indiana University Foundation solicits tax-deductible private contrib for the benefit of Indiana University and is registered to solicit charitable tributions in all states requiring registration. For our full disclosure stater see <i>go.iu.edu/89n</i> . Gifts received that are not designated for a specific are be credited in equal portions to the areas indicated on the form.	con- ment, Gifts to Indiana University are deductible as charitable contributions within the limits of the Internal Revenue Code. Indiana taxpayers are eligible

You may support IU/IUF via a donor-advised fund and/or private foundation, but under IRS regulations, you cannot satisfy an outstanding pledge through either type of vehicle.

## AG20GAGANGDO11NATF1NW

Thank you for your support of Indiana University. It is greatly appreciated!